MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

Office of the Secretary

Secretary of Natural Resources

Deputy Secretary of Natural Resources
Assistant Secretary for Carpital Programs
Assistant Secretacy for Resources
Management

Principal Counsel

Chairman, Becard of Review (per diem)
Member, Board of Review (per diem)

Fisheries Administration

Natural Resources Biology Associate

(28,500}

Hater Resources Administration
Director

Maryland Environmental Service
Director

Assistant Director
Eccnomist III, Ph.D.

Treasurer
Secretary
Maryland Geological Survey
Director
Maryland Environmental Trust
Director

Maryland State Board of %ell Drillers

Member, Board of Well Drillers (per diem)

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Secretary of Agriculture

Deputy Secretary of Agriculture

Executive Secretary, Maryland Agricultural
Commission

State Chemist, Agriculture

Assistant to the Secretary, Agriculture
Division Director, Agriculture (228,200)
Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority
Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (a#500)
Chief Inspector, State Tokacco Warehouse
Commissioner, State Apple Commission (per diem)
Secretary, State Apple Commission

Py

OV aa =

e e

—— b

JECRENG RN R O FURET SOy

1709

42,300
36,200
33,100

30,900
30,300

60

17,000

32,800

33,800
26,600
22,100
8,550
2,950

30,200

18,700

20

42,300
36,200

17,900
23,600
22,100
84,600
7,000
3,500
4,000

720



