Mar 111 Bridge, Covernor		,,,,,
Office of the Secretary		
Secretary of Natural Resources Deputy Secretary of Natural Resources Assistant Secretary for Capital Programs	1 1 1	42,300 36,200 33,100
Assistant Secretary for Resources Management Principal Counsel Chairman, Board of Review (per diem) Member, Board of Review (per diem)	1 1 1 6	30,900 30,300 75 60
Fisheries Administration		
Natural Resources Biology Associate (@8,500)	2	17,000
Water Resources Administration		
Director	1	32,800
Maryland Environmental Service		
Director Assistant Director Economist III, Ph.D. Treasurer Secretary	1 1 1 1	33,800 26,600 22,100 8,550 2,950
Maryland Geological Survey		
Director	1	30,200
Maryland Environmental Trust		
Director	1	18,700
Maryland State Board of Well Drillers		
Member, Board of Well Drillers (per diem)	4	20
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE		
Secretary of Agriculture Deputy Secretary of Agriculture Executive Secretary, Maryland Agricultural	1 1	42,300 36,200
Commission State Chemist, Agriculture Assistant to the Secretary, Agriculture Division Director, Agriculture (@28,200) Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (@500) Chief Inspector, State Tobacco Warehouse Commissioner, State Apple Commission (per diem) Secretary, State Apple Commission	1 1 3 1 7 1 7	17,900 23,600 22,100 84,600 7,000 3,500 4,000 10 720

MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

1709